


Firstname Surname Affiliation E-mail
Heliai Naegimi Intel Corp., Santa Clara, CA, USA helia.naeimi@intel.com
Takashi Nanya Canon Inc., Tokyo, Japan nanya@hal.rcast. u-tokyo.ac.jp
Elisabeth Nguyen The Aerospace Corp., Chantilly, VA, USA enguyen@aero.org
Shuou Nomura Toshiba Corp., Kawasaki, Japan shuou.nomura@toshiba.co.jp
Hisashi Oguma Toyota InfoTechnology Center, Co., Ltd, Japan oguma@jp.toyota.ltc.com
Vladimir Pasca TIMA Lab., Grenoble, France PhD Student | vladimir.pasca@imag.fr
Karthik Pattabiraman University of British Columbia, Vancouver, Canada karthikp@ece.ubc.ca
Michael Paulitsch EADS Innovation Works, Munich, Germany michael paulitsch@eads. net
Thilo Pionteck University of Lubeck, Germany pionteck@iti. uni-luebeck.de
llia Polian University of Passau, Germany lia@polian.de
Layali Rashid University of British Columbia, VYancouver, Canada  PhD Student | Irashid@ece.ubc.ca
Charles Recchia Intel Corp., Hudson, MA, USA charles.h.recchia@intel.com
Robert Redinbo University of California, Davis, USA redinbo@ece.ucdavis.edu
Luis Jose Saiz-Adalid Polytechnic University of Valencia, Spain lisaiz@disca.upv.es
Kewal Saluja University of Wisconsin, Madison, USA saluja@ece.wisc.edu
Daniel Skarin Chalmers University of Technology, Sweden PhD Student | skarin@chalmers.se
Joseph Sloan University of lllinois, Urbana-Champain, USA PhD Student | jsloan@illinois.edu
Warin Sootkaneung University of Wisconsin, Madison, USA PhD Student | Sootkaneung@wisc.edu
Andreas Steininger Vienna University of Technology, Austria steininger@ecs.tuwien.ac.at
Ann Tai WW Technology Group, USA altai@iees.org
Zhen Wang University of Boston, MA, USA PhD Student | zhen.baston@gmail.com
Alan Wood Oracle Corp., Menlo Park, CA, USA alan.wood@oracle.com
Hans-Joachim Wunderlich University of Stuttgart, Germany wu@informatik.uni-stuttgart.de
Bob Yeh The Boeing Company, Seattle, WA, USA ying.c.yeh@boeing.com
Tomihiro Yoneda National Institute of Informatics, Tokyo, Japan yoneda@nii.ac.jp
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